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MEHED

Nimi

Markko Abel
Marek So66t
Marko Muts
Urmas Lembla
Kaido Kirs
Simmo Parts
Robert Pluum
Egon Reiljan
Toomas Konks
Priit Karu

Avo Abel

Ulo Risti
Rudolf Bichele
Matis Karu
Peeter Lind

Heikki Pormeister

Hannu Kikkas

NAISED

Nimi

Kaire Kalberg
Gertrud Saetalu
Kaidi Kirs
Heret Ots

Kadri Pill

Karin Vee
Kerttu Abel

ulekanded:

klubi
Tartu KK
KK Tallinn
Tartu KK
SK Talke
KK Tallinn
Tartu KK
Tartu KK
Tartu KK
Tartu KK
Tartu KK
KK Reval
KK Killuke
Tartu KK
KK Tallinn

Tartu KK

klubi

KK Tallinn
Tartu KK
KK Tallinn
KK Reval
Tartu KK

Peetri Sport

Tartu KK

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UChm2tyFYIJDTCZTV1e6k kS

Kevadturniir 2018
26.-28.04.2018

Tiigi, Tartu
kokku klassika
959 633
950 639
923 600
907 609
902 565
895 602
887 606
872 578
861 585
835 588
826 583
817 588
815 547
774 573
755 547
733 541
720 533
kokku klassika
458 315
449 302
441 280
422 281
422 290
414 295
412 284

sisteem moboda

326
311
323
298
337
293
281
294
274
247
245
229
268
201
208
192
185

sisteem moboda

143
147
161
141
132
119
128
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22
19
20
12
18
26
33
25
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1
220
247
251
247
206
238
209
216
209
208
212
181
186
218
186
212
171

seeriad

2
255
213
232
212
220
224
234
216
244
191
188
219
209
193
210
177
178

seeriad

1
205
232
238
206
202
217
208

2
253
217
203
216
220
197
204

3
246
241
217
212
242
216
229
227
198
204
218
229
217
166
188
186
155

4
238
249
223
236
234
217
215
213
210
232
208
188
203
197
171
158
216



